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Stepped Weight
To be used with Q-Fence and 
Temporary Metal Fencing Blocks.  Code: CU-FB05

The Stepped Weight is a hollow blow moulded base designed to sit over the ends 
of Fencing Feet to act as an additional ballast. The body can be filled with water

Features:
	• Weights stack for greater stability.

	• This weight is used in conjunction with 
the Q-Fence, Q-Fence MultiFit Base 
and temporary metal fencing blocks.

	• Stack with other existing weights.

	• Can be filled with water.

	• Durable cap prevents foreign bodies 
entering the product.

	• Ergonomic handles to provide easier 
handling.

	• Fits all common Fence Bases.

	• 60 per pallet

*All weights are approximate
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Width:

Height:

Depth:

Empty:

Water:

Concrete:

Stepped Weight
Description:
The Stepped Weight is a hollow blow moulded base 
designed to sit over the ends of Fencing Feet to 
act as an additional ballast. The body can be filled 
with a dense material such as concrete or sand.

Features:
• Weights stack for greater stability.
• Stack with other existing weights.
• Can be filled sand, concrete, or similar.
• Durable cap prevents foreign bodies entering the 

product.
• Ergonomic handles to provide easier handling.
• Can be embossed with corporate branding.
• Fits all common Fence Bases.

683 mm

295 mm

315 mm

1.80 kg

22 kg

44 kg

In Situ

Shown in place 2 up


